
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 20-dec-2016:12:26

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 2.01
 2.02

CENTRAL ENGLAND (.)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Haughton Warren - Sherwood North)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ingoldsby - Northants North)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bourne - Northants North)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Temple - Northants North)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Morkery - Northants North)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Denton Wood)
EAST ENGLAND (Cranwich Camp - Thetford)
EAST ENGLAND (Friston Forest - East Sussex)
EAST ENGLAND (South West Tunstall - Suffolk)
NORTH ENGLAND (Blackwool Law, Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (How Moor Crag - Thrunton)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Maw Rigg South)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Little Grain Head)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Minstead Manor Wood - New Forest)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Halnacker - Haslemere)
WEST ENGLAND (Newbridge - Cornwall)
WEST ENGLAND (Bringewood East - Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Parehayne - East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Hopton Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Purslow Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Penyard - West Dean)
NORTH ENGLAND (Stile Sike - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)

Tilhill Forestry
Euroforest Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Mendip Forestry
Mendip Forestry
Mendip Forestry
Mendip Forestry
Not Sold
Powell Forestry
Mendip Forestry
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Tilhill Forestry
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Tilhill Forestry
Tilhill Forestry Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Pontrilas Sawmills Limited
Kleen Kutt  Ltd
Pontrilas Sawmills Limited
Charles Ransford & Son Ltd
Awaiting Negotiation
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender03-NOV-16 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 20-dec-2016:12:26

Page 2

 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18

SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)
NORTH ENGLAND (Midges Hole - Comb)
NORTH ENGLAND (Stile Sike - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Christys Crags - South Falstone)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire F D Pallet)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Stile Sike - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Jennys House - Kershope)
NORTH ENGLAND (Midges Hole - Comb)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

Bsw Timber (Carlisle) Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Tilhill Forestry
Tilhill Forestry
Tilhill Forestry
Not Sold
Sundown Products Ltd
Oykel Farms Ltd
Tilhill Forestry

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender03-NOV-16 Territorial


