Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender03-NOV-16 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (.)	Tilhill Forestry
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Haughton Warren - Sherwood North)	Euroforest Ltd
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ingoldsby - Northants North)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bourne - Northants North)	Mendip Forestry
1.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Temple - Northants North)	Mendip Forestry
1.06	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Morkery - Northants North)	Mendip Forestry
1.07	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Denton Wood)	Mendip Forestry
1.08	EAST ENGLAND (Cranwich Camp - Thetford)	Not Sold
1.09	EAST ENGLAND (Friston Forest - East Sussex)	Powell Forestry
1.10	EAST ENGLAND (South West Tunstall - Suffolk)	Mendip Forestry
1.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Blackwool Law, Redesdale)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.12	NORTH ENGLAND (How Moor Crag - Thrunton)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.13	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Maw Rigg South)	Tilhill Forestry
1.14	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Little Grain Head)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.15	SOUTH ENGLAND (Minstead Manor Wood - New Forest)	Tilhill Forestry
1.16	SOUTH ENGLAND (Halnacker - Haslemere)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd
1.17	WEST ENGLAND (Newbridge - Cornwall)	Euroforest Ltd
1.18	WEST ENGLAND (Bringewood East - Marches)	Pontrilas Sawmills Limited
1.19	WEST ENGLAND (Parehayne - East Devon)	Kleen Kutt Ltd
1.20	WEST ENGLAND (Hopton Marches)	Pontrilas Sawmills Limited
1.21	WEST ENGLAND (Purslow Marches)	Charles Ransford & Son Ltd
1.22	WEST ENGLAND (Penyard - West Dean)	Awaiting Negotiation
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Stile Sike - Redesdale)	James Jones & Sons
2.02	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	James Jones & Sons

SRP4760R

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender03-NOV-16 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.03	SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)	Bsw Timber (Carlisle) Ltd
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Midges Hole - Comb)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Stile Sike - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Christys Crags - South Falstone)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.07	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire F D Pallet)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Stile Sike - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Jennys House - Kershope)	A & G King Timber Ltd
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Midges Hole - Comb)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.12	SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)	Tilhill Forestry
2.13	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Tilhill Forestry
2.14	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Tilhill Forestry
2.15	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Not Sold
2.16	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Sundown Products Ltd
2.17	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Oykel Farms Ltd
2.18	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Tilhill Forestry